
LOT 37 PRICE CREEK LANDING.

WD 1029-1479, WD 1044-204, WD 11

TUCKER PATRICIA TRUESDALE/TUCKER JOHNATHAN WESLEY
160 SE YANKEE TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

14-4S-17-08354-137

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

14417.020 1.00/

03/16/2022 MLU

04/18/2017 DF 0.50 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

175,231
4,796
15,000

195,027
73,993

121,034
HX HB DX 55,722

65,312
195,027

0

186,085

1464/2752 4/13/2022 WD Q I 01 224,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FORD KESWICK F

TUCKER PATRICIA TRU

1136/2083 11/16/2007 WD Q I 145,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WIREGRASS HOMEBUILDER

KESWICK F FORD
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24519 SFR 480 05/15/2006

2023HX Base Yr

160 SE YANKEE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,696 112.5040 126.00 213,696 2006 2006 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1430

BAS 1,430 100 1,430 147,748

FGR 418 55 230 23,764

FOP 120 30 36 3,720

1,968 1,696 175,231

BAS= W66 S28 E10 FOP= S6 E20 N6 W20$ E34 FGR= E22 N19 W22
S19$ N19 E22 N9$.

BAS

66

28

10

34

19

22

9

FOP6

20

6

20

FGR

22

19

22

19

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,332.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,996

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

4,796

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


